
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,302 4,898
2 1910670001516 Fort	Yohann FRA 4,381 5,016
3 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,658 5,224
4 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 4,485 5,311
5 1000670000164 Rayer	Yoan FRA 4,498 5,473
6 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 4,776 5,382
7 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 4,909 5,737
8 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA 4,993 5,686
9 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 5,163 -
10 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,187 -
11 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 5,202 -
12 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA 5,332 -
13 1030670000159 Charritton	Iban FRA 5,361 -
14 1000670005772 Chabert	Christopher FRA 5,596 -
15 1700670002474 Rayer	Didier FRA 5,949 -
16 1910670007282 Le	Guennec	Jeremy FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

BugStyleCup
St	Médard	en	Jalles,	France,	11	-	12	May	2019



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 4,896 5,375
2 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 5,104 5,649
3 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 5,185 5,545
4 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA 5,277 5,643
5 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 4,756 -
6 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA 4,867 6,483
7 1050670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 5,012 6,247
8 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 5,125 6,070
9 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,352 -
10 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA 5,369 -
11 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 5,603 -
12 1050670004423 Laprade	Nicolas FRA 6,973 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA 5,752 6,297
2 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 5,357 6,366
3 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 6,052 6,719
4 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA 6,191 6,790
5 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 6,325 7,446
6 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 6,515 7,167
7 1070670004427 Doussin	Matheo FRA 6,797 8,324
8 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 6,802 8,669
9 1060670002208 Ornaque	Paul FRA 6,879 -
10 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 6,995 -
11 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 7,195 -
12 1080670005780 Sorge	Arthur FRA 7,274 -
13 1070670005777 Bertin	Carl FRA 8,177 -
14 1100670006167 Marechal	Esteban FRA 8,230 -
15 1070670007195 Descombe	Tristan FRA 8,833 -
16 1070670006102 Ravaine	Clement FRA 8,891 -
17 1060670002449 Dubosc	Romeo FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	PB	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,089 5,471
2 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,700 5,408
3 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,337 5,729
4 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,337 5,985
5 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,266 -
6 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,292 6,306
7 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,341 5,996
8 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 5,514 6,258
9 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 5,565 -
10 2020670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 5,617 -
11 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA 5,670 -
12 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 6,062 -
13 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 6,095 -
14 2030670005766 Dupouy	Jeanne FRA 6,130 -
15 2000670000169 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA 6,137 -
16 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 6,305 -
17 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 6,520 -
18 2050670006818 Domenge	Marie FRA 9,684 -
19 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 6,490 7,148
2 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 6,858 7,691
3 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA 6,706 7,331
4 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 7,069 7,963
5 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi	Helena FRA 7,324 -
6 2070670006100 Ravaine	Carla FRA 7,466 -
7 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA 7,770 -
8 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 8,190 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 5,522 6,502
2 2080670006104 Lamarque	Elise FRA 7,985 8,805
3 2090670007202 Babinsky	Marie FRA 8,727 8,963
4 2090670007199 Pujol	Arbaudie	Zoé FRA 9,166 9,248
5 2080670007201 Venec	Abie FRA 9,765 -
6 2090670006811 Bruguera	Roby	Lola FRA 9,994 -
7 2080670007203 Gitton	Anaelle FRA 10,561 -
8 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 11,776 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	MCJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 135
2 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 130
3 1020670005773 Larroche	Paul FRA 120
4 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 120
5 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 120
6 1000670005772 Chabert	Christopher FRA 110
7 1910670007282 Le	Guennec	Jeremy FRA 100

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 120
2 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 117
3 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 110
4 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 100
4 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 100
6 1050670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 100

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 105
2 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA 100
2 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 100
4 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 95
5 1060670002449 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 80
6 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 70
6 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 70
8 1100670006167 Marechal	Esteban FRA 70
8 1080670005780 Sorge	Arthur FRA 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 115
2 2050670006818 Domenge	Marie FRA 100
3 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA 100
4 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 95
5 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA 95
5 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 95
7 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 90
8 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 90

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	PB	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 98
2 2070670006100 Ravaine	Carla FRA 95
3 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 95
4 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi	Helena FRA 90
5 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 90
6 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 90
7 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA 85
8 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 80
9 2080670006104 Lamarque	Elise FRA 75
10 2080670007201 Venec	Abie FRA 75
11 2090670007199 Pujol	Arbaudie	Zoé FRA 70
11 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 70

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	PB	Women


